(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

HDD Desktop TOSHIBA 2TB P300 SMR (3.5",
256MB, 7200RPM, NCQ, AF, SATA 6Gbps) (

HDWD320UZSVA )

Sifra: 87361

Kategorija prozivoda: Hard diskovi

Proizvodac: TOSHIBA

Cena: 7371,00 rsd.

Device Location:

Form Factor:

Storage Capacity:
Supports Data Channel:

Installed Cache Memory Storage

Capacity:

Rotational Speed:

External Data Bit Rate:
Non-Recoverable Errors:
Mean Time Between Failures:
Hard Drive Features:

Shock Tolerance Operating:
Shock Tolerance Storage:

Vibration Tolerance Operating:

Vibration Tolerance Storage:
Maximum Supply Voltage:
Minimum Supply Voltage:

Maximum Power Consumption:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Minimum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:
Certifications:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Internal
3.5"

2TB

SATA I1I-600
256 MB

7200 rpm

6 Gbps

1 perl0™14
600000 hr

Native Command Queuing (NCQ)
Advanced Format (AF)
Halogen Free

70G @ 2ms
300G @ 2ms
0.5G @ 5-350Hz
3G @ 5-500Hz
12V

5V

5.21W

60 °C

0-°C
65 °C
-40 °C

147 mm

26.1 mm
101.85 mm
0.44 kg

RoHS

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
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