

HDD Desktop TOSHIBA 2TB P300 SMR (3.5",  
256MB, 7200RPM, NCQ, AF, SATA 6Gbps) (  
HDWD320UZSVA )

HDD Desktop TOSHIBA 2TB P300 SMR (3.5", 256MB, 7200RPM, NCQ, AF, SATA 6Gbps) (HDWD320UZSVA)

Šifra: 87361

Kategorija proizvoda: Hard diskovi

Proizvođač: TOSHIBA

Cena: **10.124,00** rsd.

Device Location:	Internal
Form Factor:	3.5"
Storage Capacity:	2 TB
Supports Data Channel:	SATA III-600
Installed Cache Memory Storage Capacity:	256 MB
Rotational Speed:	7200 rpm
External Data Bit Rate:	6 Gbps
Non-Recoverable Errors:	1 per 10 <sup>14</sup>
Mean Time Between Failures:	600000 hr
Hard Drive Features:	Native Command Queuing (NCQ) Advanced Format (AF) Halogen Free
Shock Tolerance Operating:	70G @ 2ms
Shock Tolerance Storage:	300G @ 2ms
Vibration Tolerance Operating:	0.5G @ 5-350Hz
Vibration Tolerance Storage:	3G @ 5-500Hz
Maximum Supply Voltage:	12 V
Minimum Supply Voltage:	5 V
Maximum Power Consumption:	5.21 W
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature:	60 °C
Minimum Operating Ambient Temperature:	0 °C
Maximum Non-Operating Ambient Temperature:	65 °C
Minimum Non-Operating Ambient Temperature:	-40 °C
Depth (mm):	147 mm
Height (mm):	26.1 mm
Width (mm):	101.85 mm
Nominal Weight:	0.44 kg
Certifications:	RoHS
Warranty Products Returnable:	Da
Warranty Term (month):	24 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number